Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

# **STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY**

### **NONPARTISAN**

NAME:	OFFICE:
Corey Britt	Board member
ADDRESS – ZIP CODE:	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term  CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
	Somenauk District 432
1196 LAQBIRD Drive Somonauk II 60552	Scivilly and Company of the Company
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	e following (this information will appear on the ballot)
	ITH NAME CHANGED ON
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UN (List all names during last 3 years)	(List date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS )	Company of the second
County of De Kalb	2 Maria
	Badin
STATE OF ILLINOIS  County of De Kalb  Ss.  J. Corey Brith bein	og first duly sworn (or Rinad) say that I reside at
1196 LADY BIRD OFIVE, in the City, Village, Ur	
· ·	
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	Zip Code 655 6, in the County of
, State of Illinois; that I am a qual	ified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Board Member i	nthe Somonack District 432
	(Name of City, Village or Special District)
to be voted upon at the election to be held on <u>April 157 26</u>	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the clos	se of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereb	by request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	$\Lambda$
	( W
	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Candidate	before me, on <u>November 8, 2034</u> (insert month, day, year)
(Name of Candidate	e) (insert month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL	
DENISE M HEWITT NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires February 16, 2026	Mines m. Lewitt
(SEAL)	(Notary Public's Signature)

#### X...BIND HERE...X

R

### **PETITION FOR NOMINATION**

Sugges	ted
Revised March 20	)19
SBE No.	P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER				
Somonauk SCHOOL	L DISTRICT NUMBER <u>년3</u>	2 IN De Kalb	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	% or more) of the voters residing wit	hin said district, here	by petition that
Corey Britt		LADYBIRD Drive int		
		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of	of Board Member	of the Board of Education (o	r Board of Directors)	(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS _		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	all names during last 3 years)	(List date of	f each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
1. (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COONT
- Congres	Corey Brith	194 LADIBIRO AT	Somonank, IL	lasall
15 Parker	Tim BARKER	1164 LADY BIRD DI	Sanonak, IL	LA SAIL
4. Mes K	Andrea Barker	Mex lady Bird Dr.	Sommer E,IL	LaSalle
MARC	Max Burker	1164 Ladri Bire Dr.	Soronauk ,IL	L-Selle
5. Sunstille -	THOMAS J. HOHMAN	1 2494 N.4 250th Rs	SHERESSAN ,IL	Lasauce
6. Sistem Horman	n Tiftany Hohmany	2494 N 4250 Pd	Sheridan "L	LaSalle
7. Van Vela	Dave Yerlar	433 Haliday D	South "	LiSalla
8. Dany Verlace	Diann Verlare	433 Holiday Dr	Somonauk	LaSalle
9. Chal May	Chal Memining	116/ Ladybird Dr.	Somonark"	La Sallo
10. SINTIMA	Scott Missa	1. 1199 EMPHIAD	Smark "IL	1 KSHIT-
State of Illino.	)			<u> </u>
County of De Kalb				
I, Crey Brit (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 196 LADY BIRD Dr. Ve , in the				
City/Village Unincorporated Area of	Somonauk	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
a whore a second				
Code) <u>المركة ك</u> , County ofلـوكدال age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	, State of →\ am a citizen of the United States	that I am 18	years of age or olde eet were signed in m	r (or 17 years oF
more than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my l	knowledge and belief	the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the pet respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	litical division in which the candidate	e is seeking elective	office, and their
•				
			1	
	Crisco	•	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <del>\intercolor \intercolor \inte</del>	Her Sixed	4
	(ivame of Circulator)	(Inse	ert month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL DENISE M HEWITT		√ Na	(2. 11.0	41
(SEAL) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF IL My Commission Expires February	LLINOIS 16, 2026	Main	-711 Hul	· · ·
		(Notary Pub	olic's Signature)	
	SHEET NO			

	PETITION F	OR NOMINATION		SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER				
Somonauk sc	HOOL DISTRICT NUMBER $\frac{\dot{4}}{}$	32IN DeKalb	COUN	TY, ILLINOI\$
We, the undersigned, being (50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	5% or more) of the voters residing wi	thin said district, here	by petition that
Corey Britt	who resides at 1196	LADY BIRD Drive in	the City, Village, Unir	corporated Are
of Somonauk	(If unincorporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) in Townshir	Horthville	in said
	office of Board Member		or Board of Directors)	(full term) or
	nsolidated Election to be held on	01.1 1 5 20 25 (date of e		,
ir required pursuant to 10 i	unexpired term is stated here: LCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term  formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		_
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	f each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	Т
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Pallalily	- Cullality Britt	1196 Lady Bird Dr	Somonauk	Lascille
2. Amerbelloom	Annihaella Bart	1194 Lady BiRD Dr	Somorauk	LaSalle
3 Otr MoBern	Hi MyBride	1199 Ladubirdor	Sommaril	Casalle
En Chiciaci	< Any Chiavatio	2423 N44h Rd	lelana "L	La Safil
6. Paramu	Jen Bantey	547 Holiday Dr.	Summauk."	LaSalle
7.	Jasm Diebuld	SIGE Devalost	Soursonk	Devasto
8. Jessey Dubal	d JESSILA Diebold	519 E. Delhalh St	Somound	Velkalh
9.	Kandy Goodwin	4611 tromers Rd	Sandwill	1 454/10
10.0	TIM WESTEROOK	587 Hought DR	SOMENOUK "	LASACIE
10 Elizabeth Wester	ook Hizabeth Westbrook	597 Holiday Dr.	Somonauk, IL	LaSalle
State of TIINOIS  County of DP Kalb	) ) ss.			
Corry Brit	<i>)</i> (Circulator's Name) do hereby ce	ertify that I reside at 1196 LA	Dy Bird Dri	VF in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Somonauk	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality		
3 1 100563 0 1 1 1	Sall.			
Code) <u>(0)55 2</u> , County of <u>La</u>	Salle , State of that I am a citizen of the United States,	that I am 18	years of age or older	(or 17 years of
gigning were at the time of signing the	it day of filing of the petitions and are g he petition registered voters of the poli	ienuine and that to the best of my ki	nowledge and belief :	he persons sa
espective residences are correctly si	tated, as above set forth.	$\bigcap_{i=1}^{n} A_i$		
		( lygn		
		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Nanod and output to fair off 10.1	Comme D 11	•	,	$\sim 1.7$
gigned and sworn to (or affirmed) by _	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on (Inser	いトラムー・)。大 t month, day, year)	<u>. ~ Y                                  </u>
	( 2 2 2 2 2 2 2.	(1100)	·····o····i, day, your,	
OFFIC	CIAL SEAL	<i>(</i> ************************************	$\gamma I$	

(SEAL)

DENISE M HEWITT NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires February 16, 2026

(Notary Public's Signature)

SHEET NO. \_\_\_

# **PETITION FOR NOMINATION**

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER

Revised March 201৭ SBE No. P-7

Somonauk school	L DISTRICT NUMBER $\underline{\mathcal{Y}}$	132 IN De Kalb	COUN	TY, ILLINOI
We, the undersigned, being (50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	5% or more) of the voters residing wi		•
Corey Britt	who resides atV	e LAMBIRO Drivein	the City, Village, Unin	corporated Are
of <u>SEMONAUK</u> (If unin	corporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) in Township	Northv. II.	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of	of Board Member	of the Board of Education (o	r Board of Directors)	(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida		05. 1 15 2025 (date of e		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	pired term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	nformation will appear on the ballot) TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List a	all names during last 3 years)	(List date o	f each name change)	-
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
1. 0	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	Joonti
2: On Ola	Brandie Britt	1194 Ladybird Dr.	Sommerk, IL	laSaile
3. Dan John	Allan Jibben	533 Erma Dr.	Somenauk	LaSolle
The trum	Fluyd Humann	24 4 4 11 1 2 5 E	اد الا	1.6.114
42 Logal Deple	Rose Duffer	545 Holdon De	S I NIK	1 4 4 1
5. The same of the	Kristia Notfield	Extendida Nino	Souganoon	Lesons
6. Number	Dian Bristol	215W. LESAUST	C ,IL	lasalic,
7. Brad Brist	0 1	215 W Lagalle St	Sommark ""	1 = C 1/2
8.///	OLCE Concelle	(.0)	30100 range	La Salle
(If hal)	(1187 C1851 6/4/1	69/ JASAIIC DO	>OMONA!"	Lasale
Olma K. Cresilizat	Ging CIESIEICZYK	los) Lasalle Ur.	Somonaule"	Lasalle
Tall Status	Robert Stillwell	138 1, 195t	504040U=	Q Dektb
State of TILINOIS	)	r		
County of DE Kalb	) SS. )			
I, Corey Britt	Circulator's Name) do hereby ce	ertify that I reside at	-OUBIRD Dais	<b>√</b> in the
_	omonauk			
		_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal s	service) (Zip
Code) 60552, County of LaSa	State of III	that I am 18	years of age or older	(or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day of	of filing of the petitions and are d	ienuine and that to the best of my ki	nowledge and belief t	the nersons ca
Signing were at the time of signing the petit respective residences are correctly stated, a	tion registered voters of the poli	tical division in which the candidate	is seeking elective of	ffice, and thei <b>r</b>
respective residences are correctly stated, a	as above set forth.	$\bigcap_{A}$		
		( With		
, o		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	crey britt	before me, on へんしゃとい	Her S. Des	24
	(Name of Circulator)		t month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL		Company of the same	1111	
(SEAL) DENISE M HEWIT NOTATION OF THE PROPERTY	ILLINOIS •	- Mayor Ti	1 there	(
My Commission Expires Februar			ic's Signature)	
	SHEET NO.	3		

# PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Revised	ıwar	cn .	2019
	SBE	No	P-1

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	CTION COMMISSIONERS HA	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVER
Somonauk school	. DISTRICT NUMBER $\frac{\sqrt{3}}{2}$	32 IN De Kalb	COUN	ΓΥ, ILLINOIS
	_	% or more) of the voters residing with		
Corey Britt	who resides at <del>\ \ \ \ \</del>	e LADY BIRD Driveint	he City, Village, Unin	corporated Area
		provides postal service) in Township	NortHN:11	<b>ℓ</b> in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of	Roard Member	of the Board of Education (or		(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat			ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	UN ll names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	-
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. awring Westernl	Aubrey Westbrook	597 Holiday Drive	30monauk,11L	Lasalle
2.	Thomas Yourg	1195 LACY Dird	SOMO NI AUK	LOBA/R
3. Sarah Young	Sarah Young	1/95 Lady Bird Dr	Somonaucil	La Salle
4. Ind A Kiang	Seryl Krantz	549 Beachview Dr	Smorauk,"	LaSalle
5. In Lea	Timothy Krantz	549 Badwin	Somonaul !!	LaSulla
7	Jacyntade	308 Dale St	Somonauti	Delab
SUL ES	Bradley A Eade	308 E. Dale	Somonauli	Dekalb
Janus Min	Jamie L. Johnson	315 g. Dewey	Somonoux	Dehalb
2 Supply And	Scott Horsil	2015 Fine of Sonihavete	Somonauc ,IL	Detalb
10. Kut Johelings	Kurt Hohenberger	2371 N 46 Leland IL	Leland "IL	Lesalle
State of Tiliue is	)			
County of De Kalb	) SS.			
(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at IIGL LADY BIRD DOVC, in the				, in the
American Company of the Company of t	monauK	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	•	service) (Zip
Code) 60552, County of LaSalle , State of Illinois, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, nor more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.				
	0 0 1	(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on \\(\frac{1}{\lambda(\lambda\lambda V)}\) (Inser	t month, day, year)	<del>)</del>
OFFICIAL SEAL  (SEAL)  DENISE M HEWI  NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF  My Commission Expires Febru	FILLINOIS	()にら、ル( (Notary Publ	ic's Signature)	

# PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Guggesterd Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C			AVING JURISDICTION OVER
	L DISTRICT NUMBER $\underline{\psi}$	34IN DEPARIO	COUNTY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	% or more) of the voters residing wit	
		provides postal service) in Township	he City, Village, Unincorporated Are いいしていいして in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of			
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida			
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE
1. Kald asall	Karla Casner	1252 Holion Dr.	Somonaux ha alle
2. 12 why a carren	Rickey Alasner	1352 Holidad 1x-	Somorauk" Lasalle
Melissa anderson	Meli 889 Anderson	1045 Praine Hew D	r Somoraux De Kalb
4. Kyle Aderson	Kyle Anderson	10 45 Prairie View D	Somovaile Pekalh
5. Kyli anderson	Kylie Anderson	1045 Prairie View Or	Somonauk" Dekalb
There anderson	Kara Anderson	1045 Praine View Dr.	Somonavic Dekalb
www.	Ell Cresierlyk	691 COSSE DP.	Solvobaca "Lossell
8. Cay Sunt	Cody Smith	674 La Salle Dr.	Somonaukill Lysolle
9. Jan Niglser	Tom Nielsen	228 Holiday Dr	Somorach Lasalle
10. Slew Ghily	STEVE KARDER	49 Holiany DR	Somorpel CASHILE
State of IIIINDIS	)		
County of <u>DeKalb</u>	) SS. )		
Corey Britt	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at <u>INGle La</u>	dy BiRD Drive, in the
		_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	
Code) <u>(0055</u> , County of <u>La Sa l</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I is more than 90 days preceding the last day beginng were at the time of signing the pet respective residences are correctly stated,	of filing of the petitions and are ition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my b	(nowleage and belief the persons so
		(Circulator)	3 (mature)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on $\sqrt{(V(M))}$	vit month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL  (SEAL)  DENISE M HEWITT  NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF IL  My Commission Expires February	LINOIS	(Notary Pub	on Heith
My Commission Expires February	SHEET NO	5	

### X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

	PETITION FO	OR NOMINATION		SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	CTION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
Somenauk school	. DISTRICT NUMBER $43$	2 IN De Kalb	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 59	% or more) of the voters residing with	nin said district, her <u>e</u> l	by petition that
Corey Britt	who resides at	CADYBIRD Drive int	ne City, Village, <b>U</b> nin	corporated Area
of Somonark (If unino	corporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service) in Township	Northwille	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of				(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat	ted Election to be held on Ap	(date of ele	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	ired term is stated here:			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN7 all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Olen & Britt	Ofen E Baill	2483 N 42 RO	SHEROUND	LaSalle
2 Jawell A Britt	Dewell A Britt	2483 N42 Rd	Sheridan "	LaSalle
Jamel Cerhie	RUSSEll Parking	124 40 A1 42	Shonistan	14501/e
Illande sulein	Choria Perkins	2480N42Rd	Sheridan"	LaSalle
5. B	JEREMY BRIT	4336 E 235151 RD	Sheridan!	La Sialls
6. Lenneth Britt	LENNEIHS. BIT	4326 E 2351Rd	SheridAN	La SALLE
Jady Brett	My BRITT	4336 E. 2351 ST RQ	Theriday"	hasalle
8.0	0.0(0.		,IL	
9.			,IL	
10.			,IL	
State of Filipois	)			
County of DeKalb	) SS. )			
I, OLEY BEITH (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1196 LADY RIRD Drire, in the				
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Somonau K	(if unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides posta	l service) (Zip
Code) 60552, County of 6 5a age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are etition registered voters of the po	es, and that the signatures on this st e genuine and that to the best of my	neet were signed in i knowledge and belie	my presence, not of the persons so
		(Circulator	r's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me. on $NiNW$	www.sert month, day, year)	024
OFFICIAL SE		Course M	1. Unicity	>

(SEAL)

DENISE M HEWITT
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires February 16, 2026

News more

(Notary Public's Signature)

SHEET NO.

	PETITION F	OR NOMINATION	SBE No. P-
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER			
Somonauk school	. DISTRICT NUMBER <u>43</u>	32 IN De Kalb	COUNTY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	% or more) of the voters residing wit	hin said district, hereby petition that
Corey Br: H	who resides at\	2 LADY BIRD Dr. veint	he City, Village, Unincorporated Are
		provides postal service) in Township	
district shall be a candidate for the office of		•	r Board of Directors) (full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat			ection).
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term  formation will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN <sup>-</sup>	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	
NAME	all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date o	f each name change)  CITY, TOWN OR
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE COUNTY
1. Lily Horsch	Lily Horsch	200 € Pin. St.	Somonauk" DeKalt
2. July 1915ch	Julie A Horsch	200 E Pine St.	Somonauk DeKalk
3. Ashley Maryalas	Askloy Mr Nurlan	4410 LaSalle Dr	Somonuk La Salle
4. Enona Horsen	Emma Horsch	200 Epine St	Somonaux" Dekalb
5. Allie 1	Julie Hoggwal	42678,25515+Rd	Shoriar" Lasur
6/10/1/1/	Woon Is sun	6 V3 RUSTER of	Sonovall La Sille
	NICK Deacon	450 S. Depot st.	Somorano Ga Selle
8.	Enk Wold	1125 Paskye D	Som anout " Dehalb
9.			,IL
10.			,IL
State of TiliNois	)		
County of De Kalb	) SS. )		
I, Core y Brit (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1196 LADYBIRD Drive, in the			
City/Village Unincorporated Area of	omonaul<	(if unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal service) (Zip
Code) 60552, County of LaSal	e , State of I	Minni that I am 19	Noore of ago or older (or 17 years
Code) 60552, County of LaSalle , State of Linkold that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, no			
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet			
respective residences are correctly stated,			
			Ves (
(3)		(Circulator	's Signature)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	oray Batt	before me, on Nover	Jour 8. 2024
	(Name of Circulator)	(Ins	ert month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL DENISE M HEV	VITT \$	· .	11
(SEAL) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE My Commission Expires Feb	OF ILLINOIS ruary 16, 2026	Leun M.	Hurts
		(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)
	SHEET NO	<u> </u>	

### CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

There are basic principles of decency, honesty, and fair play that every candidate for public office in the State of Illinois has a moral obligation to observe and uphold, in order that, after vigorously contested but fairly conducted campaigns, our citizens may exercise their constitutional right to a free and untrammeled choice and the will of the people may be fully and clearly expressed on the issues.

#### THEREFORE:

- (1) I will conduct my campaign openly and publicly, and limit attacks on my opponent to legitimate challenges to his record.
- (2) I will not use or permit the use of character defamation, whispering campaigns, libel, slander, or scurrilous attacks on any candidate or his personal or family life.
- (3) I will not use or permit any appeal to negative prejudice based on race, sex, sexual orientation, religion or national origin.
- (4) I will not use campaign material of any sort that misrepresents, distorts, or otherwise falsifies the facts, nor will I use malicious or unfounded accusations that aim at creating or exploiting doubts, without justification, as to the personal integrity or patriotism of my opposition.
- (5) I will not undertake or condone any dishonest or unethical practice that tends to corrupt or undermine our American system of free elections or that hampers or prevents the full and free expression of the will of the voters.
- (6) I will defend and uphold the right of every qualified American voter to full and equal participation in the electoral process.
- (7) I will immediately and publicly repudiate methods and tactics that may come from others that I have pledged not to use or condone. I shall take firm action against any subordinate who violates any provision of this Code or the laws governing elections.

I, the undersigned, candidate for election to public office in the State of Illinois or

Name of Political Committee

chairman of a political committee in support of or opposition to a question of public policy, hereby voluntarily endorse, subscribe to, and solemnly pledge myself to conduct my campaign in accordance with the above principles and practices.

Date

Signature

Office Sought

(Print Name)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH This section will be returned to you when the Statement is filed with the County Clerk.

Unit of Government and Positiv

ement is filed:	
ion for which this statement is filed:	

pursuant to the Illinois Government Ethics Act. The Statement was filed on this date: 田田

DeKalb County Clerk

Home Mailing Address: 1196 LANY B. M.D. SO Merrank IL GO STZ

JOREN Brit

CUSO 432



OFFICE OF DEKALB COUNTY ELECTIONS
110 E SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE, IL 60178
elections@dekalbcounty.org
dekalbcountyclerkil.gov

#### RECEIPT FOR FILING

NAME: Corcy Britt	
ADDRESS: 1190 Lady bud du.	
PHONE NUMBER: 130 235 4437 EMAIL: 10	rey, butta ipaper, con
OFFICE: CUSIS	J , .
DISTRICT: いかつ PARTY:TE	RM (Full/Unexpired):
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATE:	DATE & TIME RECEIVED:
STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY	77 (50)
PETITION PETITION	RECEIVED
LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)	NOV 1 2 2024
ECONOMIC INTEREST STATEMENT RECEIPT*	DEKALB COUNTY CLERK
CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES (OPTIONAL)	DEKALBO 9100
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION	· ·
FORM OF BINDING:  BINDER/PAPER CLIP STAPLE PRONG	OTHER OTHER OTHER
DOCUMENTS GIVEN TO CANDIDATES: Please have the cal	ndidate (or representative) initial below.
<u>்</u> ILLINOIS CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE ACT, NOTICE OF	OBLIGATION (Form D5)
CB CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES (Optional)	
<u>C</u> \$ I understand my candidate filing paperwork cannot be re	eturned to me or altered after it is turned in.
Signature of Election Authority/Clerk	Signature of Candidate or Candidate's
NDOUND FOR CCANDING	

UNBOUND FOR SCANNING

BY Stucko ON\_11/13/24